FSDB Dinner Menu – May 2024

All Dinners will offer Daily: Fresh Fruit & Veggies, Salads & Dessert


Wednesday, May 1
Fried Chicken, Pulled Pork, Mac & Cheese

Thursday, May 2
Country Steak, Chicken Bowl, Mashed Potatoes

Monday, May 6
Chicken Tender Wraps, Texas Tommy, Waffle Fries

Tuesday, May 7
Stromboli, Cheeseburger, Onion Rings

Wednesday, May 8
Cheese Ravioli, Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo, Garlic Bread

Thursday, May 9
APPETIZER NITE, Potato Skins, Chicken Wings, Mozzarella Sticks

Monday, May 13
No School


Tuesday, May 14
Philly Cheesesteak, Assorted Pizza, Curly Fries

Wednesday, May 15
BBQ Chicken, Pulled Pork, Mac & Cheese

Thursday, May 16
General Tso’s Chicken, Pepper Steak, Egg Rolls

Monday, May 20
Chicken Tender Wraps, Texas Tommy, Waffle Fries


Tuesday, May 21
Meatball Sub, Chicken Tenders, Mac & Cheese

Wednesday, May 22
APPETIZER NITE, Potato Skins, Chicken Wings, Mozzarella Sticks

Thursday, May 23
Chipotle Chicken, Pork Carne Asada, Black Beans, Cilantro Lime Rice

Monday, May 27
No School / Memorial Day


Tuesday, May 28
Assorted Pizza, Manager’s Choice

Wednesday, May 29
Stromboli, Manager’s Choice

Thursday, May 30
Texas Tommy, Manager’s Choice
